
Kauhajoki katsastukset 23.5.2021

TRAP

M 1 2 yht
1 Jarmo Itäluoma 21 21 42
2 Petri Oksala 21 20 41 2
3 Jere Huhtanen 21 18 39 1
4 Teemu Hyyppä 20 19 39
5 Jari Harju 19 19 38
6 Mikko Vilponen 15 18 33
7 Jarmo Kaura 10 14 24

M50 1 2 yht
1 Matti Tuppi 23 20 43
2 Timo Komsi 23 18 41
3 Jari Lehtimäki 20 20 40
4 Marko Kaura 18 18 36
5 Harri Lehtimäki 17 18 35

M60 1 2 yht
1 Hannu Tammela 19 22 41
2 Juhani Sinnemäki 18 16 34
3 Tapani Korpi 14 15 29
4 Seppo Laurila 15 13 28
5 Jari Ala-Hakuni 12 13 25
6 Juhani Mattila 8 15 23

M70 1 2 yht
1 Mikko Koskela 16 19 35
2 Pekka Sivula 15 19 34
3 Esa Haapaniemi 15 17 32

M80 1 2 yht
1 Olavi Hietarinta 17 17 34

N 1 2 yht
1 Lotta Viitala 16 16 32



Kauhajoki katsastukset 23.5.2021

METSÄSTYSHAULIKKO

S15 1 2 yht
1 Aapo Ylimäki 13 16 29

M 1 2 yht uusinta
1 Jarmo Kaura 21 22 43
2 Jarmo Itäluoma 20 18 38
3 Antti Toivakka 19 17 36 4
4 Teemu Hyyppä 19 17 36 3
5 Jari Harju 18 18 36 0
6 Petri Oksala 16 18 34
7 Mikko Vilponen 15 15 30

M50 1 2 yht uusinta
1 Marko Kaura 21 22 43
2 Timo Komsi 22 20 42 2
3 Jari lehtimäki 20 22 42 1
4 Matti Tuppi 22 19 41
5 Harri Lehtimäki 20 20 40

M60 1 2 yht
1 Jari Ala-Hakuni 21 20 41
2 Seppo Laurila 20 19 39
3 Hannu Tammela 20 17 37
4 Juhani Sinnemäki 15 20 35
5 Tapani Korpi 15 19 34
6 Juhani Mattila 14 15 29

M70 1 2 yht
1 Esa Haapaniemi 16 17 33
2 Mikko Koskela 15 16 31
3 Pekka Sivula 13 16 29

N 1 2 yht
1 Lotta Viitala 10 13 23


